Academic Personnel Short Profile

University:

Reg. ID:*

Surname:

Name:

Rank:

School:
Department:
Scientific Domain:**

Frederick University

778

Seremeti

Lambrini

Collaborating Academic Staff

School of Education and Social Sciences
Education

Research Methods in Education

*Registration ID as provided by the University
** Field of Specialization

Academic qualifications

Qualification
PhD

Med in Special education

Certification in Adult
Learning

BA in Applied Informatics

MSc in Pure Mathematics
BA in Mathematics

Year
2015

2015

2015

2006

2004
2000

list by highest qualification

Awarding Institution Department
Hellenic Open University School of Science and

Technology

Tor Vergata University, Rome, Scuola laD

Italy

National Organisation for the -
Certification of Qualifications &
Vocational Guidance

Technological Educational Institute Department of Applied
of Messolonghi, Greece Informatics in Management
& Finance
University of Patras, Greece Department of Mathematics
University of Patras, Greece Department of Mathematics

Thesis title
A category theoretic approach for
propagating knowledge in
networks of
aligned ontologies

Education and Disability: Le
dinamiche emotive-affettive

Pure Mathematics: Lie Theory
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ment history—List by the three (3) most recent



Period of employment

From
2017

2005

2013

2017

2010

2007

Employer
To —
now Frederick University
now Technological Educational
Institutes
now Secondary Education
schools
2018 School of Pedagogical and
Technological Education
2016 Non-formal Education
schools
2009 Primary education schools

Location

Cyprus
Greece

Greece

Greece

Greece

Greece

Position

Collaborating Academic
Staff

Lecturer

Teacher of
Mathematics &
Informatics

Lecturer

Teacher of
Mathematics &
Informatics

Teacher of Informatics

Key refereed journal papers, monographs, books,conference publicationsetc.List the five (5) more recent and

Ref.
Number
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other ten (10) selected— categories may overlap.(max total 15)

Year Title Other authors
2013 Mobility of Eastern European I. Kougias,
citizens: training and D. Kalogeras
development
2013 A category theoretic approach I.Kougias
in changing networks of
semantics
2016 Promoting inclusion in higher I. Kougias,
education by adopting the D. Kalogeras

theoretical framework of

Journal/
Conference/Publish
er

European Journal of
Training and
Development

Journal of
Mathematical and
Computational
Science

Proceedings of the
11th Management of
Innovative Business,

Vol. Pages
37 766-
778
3 764-
787



10

11
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2014

2013

2018

2013

2014

2013

2012

2008

autopoiesis

Composable relations induced
in networks of aligned
ontologies: a category

theoretic approach

Computation of ontology
resemblance coefficients for
improving semantic
interoperability
Learning: a tool for
competitive, sustainable and
secure entrepreneurial activity

Yoneda Philosophy in
Engineering

Biomedical engineering
through ontologies

Trends in managing
multimedia semantics

Symbiotic Ecologies in next
Generation Ambient Intelligent
Environments

Ontology and Multimedia

A. Kameas

I.Kougias

I. Kougias,
D. Kalogeras

I.Kougias

A. Kameas

R, Poli,
A. Kameas

. Hagras,

. Wagner,
Kameas,

. Goumopoulos,
. Meliones,
Bellik,

. Pruvost,

. Heinroth,

W. Minker

R, Poli,

“O<>O0>0I

Education & Support
Systems (MIBES)

Axiomathes 1

Engineering 2
Mathematics Letters

Central European 23
Review of Economics
& Finance

International Journal
of Engineering
Mathematics

Proceedings of the
International
Conference on
Knowledge
Engineering and
Ontology
Development

International Journal 3
of Wireless Networks
and Broadband
Technologies

International Journal 3
of Next-Generation
on Computing

Encyclopedia of -

1-27

1-19

51-57

240-
247

52-86

1093-



12

13

14

15

2011

2013

2010

2011

Human-Computer Interaction
in Next Generation Ambient
Intelligent Environments

Trends in managing
multimedia semantics

PROACT: An ontology-based
model of privacy policies in
Ambient Intelligence
Environments

Knowledge economy in next
generation enterprise
environments

A. Kameas

T. Heinroth,
A. Kameas,
G. Pruvost,
W. Minker

R, Poli,
A. Kameas

|. Panagiotopoulos,
A. Kameas,
V. Zorkadis

I. Kougias,
D. Kalogeras

Multimedia
Technology and
Networking

Intelligent Decision
Technologies —
Special Issue on

Knowledge-based

Environments and
Services in HCI

International Journal
of Wireless Networks
and Broadband
Technologies

Proceedings of the
14th Panhellenic
Conference on
Informatics

Proceedings of the
4th International
Conference on
Entrepreneurship in
the Global
Environment: New
Challenges in the
Post-Crisis Era

1099

5 31-46

3 -

- 124-
129

- 33-41

Exhibitions (where applicable).List the five (5) more recent and other five (5) selected.

Ref.
Number

1

gl 0N
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Date

Topic

International / Local

Location

Role in Exhibition



Research Projects. List the five (5) more recent and other ten (10) selected— categories may overlap

(max total 15)

Ref. Date Title Funded by Project Role*
Number
1 01/01/2015- | e-CoMeT Laboratory European Union | Researcher
15/12/2015 & National
sources
(Hellenic Open
University)

2 01/01/2012- | BIOMEDMINE (Mining Biomedical Data European Union | Researcher
30/09/2015 | and Images: Development of Algorithms | & National
and Applications) sources
(University of
Patras)

3 01/01/2014- | FRAGMEX (Fragmentation and European Union | Researcher
30/10/2015 | Exclusion: Understanding and & National
Overcoming the multiple Impacts of the sources
European Crisis) (Hellenic Open
University)

4 17/07/2011- | Employment and Career Structure (ECS) | European Union | Research Team Member
30/06/2013 & National
sources
(Technological
Educational
Institute of
Messolonghi)
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5 02/01/2008- | ATRACO (Adaptive and Trusted Ambient | Computer Research Team Member
31/12/2010 | Ecologies Technology
Institute, Patras

*Project Role: i.e. Scientific/Project Coordinator, Research Team Member, Researcher, Assistant Researcher

Consulting Services and/or Participation in Councils / Boards/ Editorial Committees.

List the five (5) more recent and other five (5) selected. (max total 10)
Ref. Number Period Organization Title of Position or Service Key Activities

H
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Awards / International Recognition (where applicable). List the five (5) more recent and other five (5) selected.

(max total 10)

Ref. Date Title Awarded by:
Number

1
2
3
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Other Achievements. List five (5) selected. (max total 5

Ref. Date Title Key activities
Number

1

g hlw N
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