Academic Personnel Short Profile

University:	Frederick University
Reg. ID:*	778
Surname:	Seremeti
Name:	Lambrini
Rank:	Collaborating Academic Staff
School:	School of Education and Social Sciences
Department:	Education
Scientific Domain:**	Research Methods in Education

*Registration ID as provided by the University
** Field of Specialization

	Academic qualifications (list by highest qualification)						
Qualification	Year	Awarding Institution	Department	Thesis title			
PhD	2015	Hellenic Open University	School of Science and Technology	A category theoretic approach for propagating knowledge in networks of aligned ontologies			
Med in Special education	2015	Tor Vergata University, Rome, Italy	Scuola IaD	Education and Disability: Le dinamiche emotive-affettive			
Certification in Adult Learning	2015	National Organisation for the Certification of Qualifications & Vocational Guidance	-	-			
BA in Applied Informatics	2006	Technological Educational Institute of Messolonghi, Greece	Department of Applied Informatics in Management & Finance	-			
MSc in Pure Mathematics	2004	University of Patras, Greece	Department of Mathematics	Pure Mathematics: Lie Theory			
BA in Mathematics	2000	University of Patras, Greece	Department of Mathematics	-			

Employment history–List by the three (3) most recent

Period of employ	Period of employment		Location	Position
From	То	Employer	Location	Position
2017	now	Frederick University	Cyprus	Collaborating Academic Staff
2005	now	Technological Educational Institutes	Greece	Lecturer
2013	now	Secondary Education schools	Greece	Teacher of Mathematics & Informatics
2017	2018	School of Pedagogical and Technological Education	Greece	Lecturer
2010	2016	Non-formal Education schools	Greece	Teacher of Mathematics & Informatics
2007	2009	Primary education schools	Greece	Teacher of Informatics

Key <u>refere</u>	Key <u>refereed</u> journal papers, monographs, books,conference publicationsetc.List the five (5) more recent and other ten (10) selected– <i>categories may overlap.</i> (max total 15)						
Ref. Number	Year	Title	Other authors	Journal/ Conference/Publish er	Vol.	Pages	
1	2013	Mobility of Eastern European citizens: training and development	I. Kougias, D. Kalogeras	European Journal of Training and Development	37	766- 778	
2	2013	A category theoretic approach in changing networks of semantics	I.Kougias	Journal of Mathematical and Computational Science	3	764- 787	
3	2016	Promoting inclusion in higher education by adopting the theoretical framework of	I. Kougias, D. Kalogeras	Proceedings of the 11th Management of Innovative Business,	-	-	

		autopoiesis		Education & Support Systems (MIBES)		
4	2014	Composable relations induced in networks of aligned ontologies: a category theoretic approach	A. Kameas	Axiomathes	1	1-27
5	2013	Computation of ontology resemblance coefficients for improving semantic interoperability	I.Kougias	Engineering Mathematics Letters	2	1-19
6	2018	Learning: a tool for competitive, sustainable and secure entrepreneurial activity	I. Kougias, D. Kalogeras	Central European Review of Economics & Finance	23	51-57
7	2013	Yoneda Philosophy in Engineering	I.Kougias	International Journal of Engineering Mathematics	-	-
8	2014	Biomedical engineering through ontologies	A. Kameas	Proceedings of the International Conference on Knowledge Engineering and Ontology Development	-	240- 247
9	2013	Trends in managing multimedia semantics	R, Poli, A. Kameas	International Journal of Wireless Networks and Broadband Technologies	3	-
10	2012	Symbiotic Ecologies in next Generation Ambient Intelligent Environments	H. Hagras, C. Wagner, A. Kameas, C. Goumopoulos, A. Meliones, Y. Bellik, G. Pruvost, T. Heinroth, W. Minker	International Journal of Next-Generation on Computing	3	52-86
11	2008	Ontology and Multimedia	R, Poli,	Encyclopedia of	-	1093-

3

			A. Kameas	Multimedia Technology and Networking		1099
12	2011	Human-Computer Interaction in Next Generation Ambient Intelligent Environments	T. Heinroth, A. Kameas, G. Pruvost, W. Minker	Intelligent Decision Technologies – Special Issue on Knowledge-based Environments and Services in HCI	5	31-46
13	2013	Trends in managing multimedia semantics	R, Poli, A. Kameas	International Journal of Wireless Networks and Broadband Technologies	3	-
14	2010	PROACT: An ontology-based model of privacy policies in Ambient Intelligence Environments	I. Panagiotopoulos, A. Kameas, V. Zorkadis	Proceedings of the 14th Panhellenic Conference on Informatics	-	124- 129
15	2011	Knowledge economy in next generation enterprise environments	I. Kougias, D. Kalogeras	Proceedings of the 4th International Conference on Entrepreneurship in the Global Environment: New Challenges in the Post-Crisis Era	-	33-41

	Exhibitions (where applicable).List the five (5) more recent and other five (5) selected. (max total 10)					
Ref. Number	Date	Topic	International / Local	Location	Role in Exhibition	
1						
2						
3						
4						
5						

6			
7			
8			
9			
10			

Rese	Research Projects. List the five (5) more recent and other ten (10) selected– <i>categories may overlap</i> (max total 15)						
Ref. Number	Date	Title	Funded by	Project Role*			
1	01/01/2015- 15/12/2015	e-CoMeT Laboratory	European Union & National sources (Hellenic Open University)	Researcher			
2	01/01/2012- 30/09/2015	BIOMEDMINE (Mining Biomedical Data and Images: Development of Algorithms and Applications)	European Union & National sources (University of Patras)	Researcher			
3	01/01/2014- 30/10/2015	FRAGMEX (Fragmentation and Exclusion: Understanding and Overcoming the multiple Impacts of the European Crisis)	European Union & National sources (Hellenic Open University)	Researcher			
4	17/07/2011- 30/06/2013	Employment and Career Structure (ECS)	European Union & National sources (Technological Educational Institute of Messolonghi)	Research Team Member			

5	02/01/2008- 31/12/2010	ATRACO (Adaptive and Trusted Ambient Ecologies	Computer Technology Institute, Patras	Research Team Member

^{*}Project Role: i.e. Scientific/Project Coordinator, Research Team Member, Researcher, Assistant Researcher

	Consulting Services and/or Participation in Councils / Boards/ Editorial Committees. List the five (5) more recent and other five (5) selected. (max total 10)				
Ref. Number	Period	Organization	Title of Position or Service	Key Activities	
1					
2					
3					
4					
5					
6					
7					
8					
9					
10					

Awards	Awards / International Recognition (where applicable). List the five (5) more recent and other five (5) selected. (max total 10)					
Ref. Number						
1						
2						
3						

4	
5	
6	
7	
8	
9	
10	

Other Achievements. List five (5) selected. (max total 5)				
Ref. Number	Date	Title	Key activities	
1				
2				
3				
4				
5				